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1 ASHISH BHARATBHAI SOLANKI LIBRARIAN P P P P P P P CL P H P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

2 NENSI SMITKUMAR DADHANIA ASSISTANT LIBRAIAN P P CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

3 LILABEN DEVSIBHAI ZAPADA PEON-LIBRARY P P P CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

4 NIRBHAY DINESHBHAI PANDYA CLERK P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

5 UMED MANSUKHBHAI SEJANI CLERK P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

6 DHAVAL HAJABHAI GODHAM CLERK CL CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

7 POOJA ANKUSH MAKWANA CLERK P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

8 RAJESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI DHAMSANIYA PEON/ATT. SAMHITA SIDDHANT P P P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

9 MEGHNA BHIMAPPA KUMBAR LAB TECH RACHANA SHARIR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

10 HEMLATA BHOLABHAI VAGHELA MUSEUM KEEPER RACHANA SHARIR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

11 HARSUKHBHAI PRAGJIBHAI JETHWA LIFTER RACHANA SHARIR P P P CL CL CL P P P CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P

12 DHARABEN DINESHBHAI TANK LAB.TECH. KRIYA SHARIR P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P

13 NAINA BHOLABHAI VAGHELA MUSEUM KEEPER KRIYA SHAIR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

14 DEEP RAJESHBHAI CHOKSI LAB.TECH. DRAVYAGUNA P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

15 HANSABEN ANILBHAI RATHOD MUSEUM KEEPER DRAVYAGUNA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

16 RAFIK NASIRBHAI LANGHA LAB.TECH. RASASHASTRA P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P P CL CL P P P P P P P

17 MANISHA MAAN LABORATORY ASSI. RASASHASTRA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P CL CL P P P P P P P

18 ARTIBEN AMRUTBHAI CHAVDA PEON/ATT. RASASHASTRA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P CL CL P P P P P P

19 PRIYANKABEN BALUBHAI DODIYA

(MRS.PRIYANKA RAVIKUMAR RATHOD)

LAB. TECH. ROGANIDAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 VIVEK NARANBHAI SOLANKI LAB. TECH. ROGANIDAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 KULDIP DHIRAJBHAI CHAUHAN MUSEUM KEEPER AGADTANTRA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

22 RAJESHBHAI NANJIBHAI BUTANI PEON AGADTANTRA & 

SWASTHAVRITTA

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

23 KOMAL DEVSIBHAI ZAPADA PEON STRIROGA, BALROGA AND 

PANCHKARMA

CL CL CL CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P CL P P P P P P P

24 VIJAYBHAI DHANAJIBHAI JAVIYA PEON SHALYA, SHALAKYA, 

KAYACHIKITSA

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

25 ASHOKBHAI DEVABHAI CHUDASAMA GARDENER IN HERBAL GARDEN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

26 DEEPAK KHIMJIBHAI PARMAR MULTIPURPOSE WORKER P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

27 GOVIND JAGABHAI JETHWA MULTIPURPOSE WORKER P P CL CL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

28 DILIP GOVINDBHAI SOLANKI RECTOR BOYS HOSTEL CL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

29 MITALBEN AMUBHAI BALSARA RECTOR GIRLS HOSTEL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

30 DENISH JAKHOTRA LAB. TECH. ROGANIDAN P P P P P P P P P P P
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